

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-26-2020 2020 YORK TOWNSHIP ROAD BID				MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 STATE ROUTE 83		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD		PERRIN ASPHALT 525 DAN STREET		BARBICAS CONST. 124 DARROW RD.		CHAGRIN VALLEY 17290 MUNN RD.		KARVO CO. 4524 HUDSON DR.		KOKOSING CONST. 1539 LOWELL ST.		
PAGE	1 of	1	YORK TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				ESTIMATE 44633		COLUMBIA STATION, OH 44028		AKRON, OH 44310		CHAGRIN FALLS, OH 44305		STOW, OH 44224		ELYRIA, OH 44035		AVERAGE		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 94 WOLFF ROAD (STEIGLER ROAD TO RAILROAD)																					
253	100	C.Y.	Pavement Repairs – 6" Full Depth		\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$180.00	\$18,000.00	\$175.00	\$17,500.00	\$185.00	\$18,500.00	\$180.00	\$18,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$224.00	\$22,400.00	\$280.00	\$28,000.00	\$203.43
254	14011	S.Y.	Bituminous Pavement Planing		\$1.30	\$18,214.30	\$1.15	\$16,112.65	\$1.25	\$17,513.75	\$1.30	\$18,214.30	\$1.19	\$16,673.09	\$1.50	\$21,016.50	\$1.15	\$16,112.65	\$1.20	\$16,813.20	\$1.25
614	1.18	Miles	Temp. Center Line Class 1		\$800.00	\$944.00	\$980.00	\$1,156.40	\$900.00	\$1,062.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,298.00	\$900.00	\$1,062.00	\$900.00	\$1,062.00	\$900.00	\$1,062.00	\$900.00	\$1,062.00	\$940.00
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control – Planing		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,628.57
407	1401	Gals.	SS-1 Bituminous Tack Coat		\$3.00	\$4,203.00	\$2.20	\$3,082.20	\$4.00	\$5,604.00	\$2.50	\$3,502.50	\$3.40	\$4,763.40	\$2.00	\$2,802.00	\$2.40	\$3,362.40	\$2.25	\$3,152.25	\$2.68
441	779	C.Y.	2" 448 Type 1 Asphalt Surface Course		\$165.00	\$128,535.00	\$145.00	\$112,955.00	\$152.00	\$118,408.00	\$150.00	\$116,850.00	\$155.00	\$120,745.00	\$151.00	\$117,629.00	\$154.00	\$119,966.00	\$158.00	\$123,082.00	\$152.14
209	2.36	Miles	Linear Grading		\$1,000.00	\$2,360.00	\$450.00	\$1,062.00	\$565.00	\$1,333.40	\$1,500.00	\$3,540.00	\$1,355.52	\$3,199.03	\$750.00	\$1,770.00	\$450.00	\$1,062.00	\$3,750.00	\$8,850.00	\$1,260.07
617	293	TON	24" Crushed Berrn Material (2" depth)		\$35.00	\$10,255.00	\$30.00	\$8,790.00	\$32.00	\$9,376.00	\$40.00	\$11,720.00	\$36.18	\$10,600.74	\$40.00	\$11,720.00	\$35.00	\$10,255.00	\$35.00	\$10,255.00	\$35.45
614	1.18	Miles	Temp. Center Line Class 1		\$800.00	\$944.00	\$980.00	\$1,156.40	\$900.00	\$1,062.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,298.00	\$900.00	\$1,062.00	\$900.00	\$1,062.00	\$900.00	\$1,062.00	\$900.00	\$1,062.00	\$940.00
642	1.18	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1		\$800.00	\$944.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,298.00	\$925.00	\$1,091.50	\$1,100.00	\$1,298.00	\$925.00	\$1,091.50	\$925.00	\$1,091.50	\$925.00	\$1,091.50	\$925.00	\$1,091.50	\$975.00
642	2.36	Miles	White Edge Line, Type 1		\$800.00	\$1,888.00	\$730.00	\$1,722.80	\$500.00	\$1,180.00	\$740.00	\$1,746.40	\$500.00	\$1,180.00	\$500.00	\$1,180.00	\$500.00	\$1,180.00	\$500.00	\$1,180.00	\$567.14
642	80	L.F.	24" White Stop Line, Type 1		\$12.00	\$960.00	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$3.50	\$280.00	\$5.50	\$440.00	\$3.50	\$280.00	\$3.50	\$280.00	\$3.50	\$280.00	\$3.50	\$280.00	\$4.00
642	2	Each	White Water-Based Type 1, Railroad Marking		\$250.00	\$500.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$228.57
642	1	Each	School Markings, Class 1		\$250.00	\$250.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$192.86
642	130	L.F.	Cross Walk, Class 1		\$5.00	\$650.00	\$2.50	\$325.00	\$2.50	\$325.00	\$3.00	\$390.00	\$2.50	\$325.00	\$2.50	\$325.00	\$2.50	\$325.00	\$2.50	\$325.00	\$2.57
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,900.00	\$12,900.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$7,142.86
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$195,647.30		\$172,235.45		\$179,960.65		\$185,547.20		\$193,606.76		\$197,463.00		\$197,783.55		\$205,177.95	